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Notgs: .
1 The above results duly rcviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved bythe Board of Oirectors in

its meeting heldon 10th August,2015
2 The figures of previous year/periods have been regrouped/recasrrearranged wherever necessary.

Pla@:. Kanpur

Date t 10th August, 2015

For andon behalf of Board of Directors
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(K.B.Aga al)

Director
DIN No. 00339934

U[sudited Finrncial Results for the O[ert€r€nded 30th June.2015

) Net Sales/ lncome from Operations

(123s.15)
220.E6
120.79
100.79

69.33
1483.02

852.25
32.92

(104.S9)

176.69

(1390.44)
1114.46
448.99

of Stock in Trade
in lnventories of Finished Goods, Work-ln-Progress

198.06
L77

(105.06)

from Operatlons bofo.g Othgr lncome, Flnanc€

NIL

21725410
100

92.14

NIL

21725410
100

1. Public Shareholding
Number of Shares
Percentage of Shareholding

2. Promoters & Prcmoter group shareholding
a) Pledged/Encumbered

- Number of Shares
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share holding

of promoter & promoter group)

' Percentage of Shares (as a o/o of total share capital)
b)Non-encumbered

- Number of Shares
- Percenlage of Shares (as a % oftotalshare holding

of promoter & promoter group)

Nir

Nit
Nit
Nil

Pending at the beginning of the quarter
Received during the quarter
Disposed ofduring the quarter


